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WINE LIST



WINE BY THE GLASS
BARRIERE SELECTION

CHAMPAGNES

Veuve Clicquot Brut
Veuve Clicquof Rosé
Fouquet's Bruf

WHITE WINES

Alsace AOC
Riesling, Willy Gisselbrecht "Tradition"

Muscadet Sévre et Maine AOP
Chareau du Cléray

Sancerre AOC
Les Collinertes, Joseph Mellof

Bourgogne-Hautes-Cotes de Beaune AOC
Prosper Maufoux

Cotes-du-Rhéne AOC
Grand Veneur, Alain Jaume

Alsace AOC
Sylvaner, Willy Gisselbrecht "Tradifion" (rond ef fruiré)

RED WINES

Chinon AOC
Domain Jourdan, Les Graviniéres

Bourgogne-Hautes-Cotes de Nuit AOC
Domaine Pafrick Hudelor

Sainf-Estéphe AOC
Heritage de Le Boscgq, Vignoble Dourfhe

Crozes-Hermitage AOP
Le Milleperfuis, Guyor
Pic-Saint-Loup AOC

La Bergerie de I'Horfus

ROSE WINES

Cotes-de Provence AOP
Chareau Minury, Rose ef Or

15¢l
28€
31€
28€

12€

12€

16€

18€

13€

1€

14€

18€

19€

17€

15€

15€




VINS BLANCS

ALSACE

Bas-Rhin 75¢l
Alsace AOC 75cl 36€
Riesling, Willy Gisselbrechr "Tradifion" 2022

Alsace AOC 4L4E
Gewurzframiner, Willy Gisselbrecht "Tradifion” 2021

Alsace AOC 32€

Sylvaner, Willy Gisselbrechr "Tradifion" 2021

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Cenftre 75cl
Pouilly Fumé AOC 72€
La Moynerie, Michel Redde & Fils 2021

Sancerre AOC 72€
Les Collinefres, Joseph Mellor 2022

Menetou-salon AOC 53€
Le Grand Cerf 2022

Quincy AOC 56€
Jean-Michel Sorbe 2023

Coteaux du Giennois AOP 41€
Domaine de Villargeau, Cuvee Les Abeilles 2020

Touraine 75¢l
Cour Cheverny AOC 63€
Cuvée Salamandre (cépage romoranfin) 2020

Touraine AOC 29€
Domaine A Deux, Sauvignon 2022/2023

Reuilly AOC 4L4LE
Denis Jamain, Les Coignons 2022

Anjou 75c|
Quarts-de-Chaume AOC (liquoreux) 150€
Chareau Bellerive, Quinfessence, 1996

Coteaux-du-Layon AOC (moelleux) 50€
Or & Lumiere 2022

Pays Nanfais 75¢]|
Muscadet Sévre et Maine AOP 35€

Chafreau du Cléray 2022

VALLEE DU RHONE

Rhéne Méridional 75¢l
Coétres du Rhéne AOC 40€
Grand Veneur, Alain Jaume 2022

Vacqueyras AOC 66€
Cuvee Fonfimple 2021

Chareauneuf-du-Pape AOC 129€
Clos de I'Oraroire des Papes 2022

Costiere-de-Nimes AOC 82€
Chéafteau Beaubois Cuvée Confidence 2016

Ardéche IGP 50€
Grand Ardeche, Chardonnay, Louis Lafour 2021

Rhoéne Septentrional 75¢|
Crozes-Hermitage AOC 59€
Domaine Pradelle 2022

Condrieu AOC 150€

La Perite Cote, Yves Cuilleron 2022

4+*§*



VINS BLANCS

BOURGOGNE

Cote Chalonnaise

Rully AOC

Gabriel Billard 2018

Montagny 1er Cru AOC

Bouchard Pere ef Fils 2020
MAaconnais

Viré-Clessé AOP

Domaine des Tourferelles - Epiner 2020

Saint-Véran AOC
Domaine Thiberr-Miranda "A la Cofe" 2022

Macon-Fuissé AOP
Domaine Thibert-Miranda 2022

Pouilly-Fuissé AOC

Domaine Thiberr-Miranda 2022
Yonne

Sainft-Bris AOC

Bailly-Lapierre, Sauvignon blanc 2022

Chablis 1er Cru AOC
Montmains, Jean-Marc Brocard 2022

Chablis Grand Cru AOC

Bougros, Domaine de Vauroux 2009

CoOte de Beaune
Bourgogne-Haures-Cotes-de-Beaune AOP
Prosper Maufoux 2020

Saint-Romain AOC
Benolit Sordefr 2021

Meursault AOC
Bouchard Pere ef Fils, "Les Clous" 2020

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

IGP Aude Hauterive
Cigalus, Gerard Berfrand 2018

VINS LIQUOREUX

Quarts-de-Chaume AOC
Chéareau Bellerive, Quintessence, 1996

Barsac AOC
Cypres de Climens, Bérénice Lurfon 2013

Sauternes AOC

Chéareau Lafaurie-Peyraguey - 1er Cru Classé 2007

Saufrernes AOC

Chafreau d'Yquem - 1er Grand Cru Classeé Supeérieur 1937

Sauternes AOC

Chareau d'Yquem - 1er Grand Cru Classeé Supeérieur 1940

R

75cl
93€

106€

75cl
83€

62€

51€

1M0O€

75cl
4LB€

1M2€

231€

75cl
78€

125€

175€

75cl
94€

37.5cl 75cl
150€

72€

156€

3100€

1600€



VINS ROUGES

VALLEE DE LA LOIRE

Cenftre

Coteaux du Giennois AOP

Domaine de Villargeau, Cuvée Chicago 2018

Sancerre AOC

Les Collinefres, Joseph Mellofr 2021

Touraine

Touraine AOP

Domaine Delobel, Cuvée La Parenfthése, Pineau D'aunis 2021

Touraine AOP
Domaine Delobel, Cuvée A linfini, Gamay 2022

Chinon AOC
Domaine Jourdan, Les Gravinieres 2021

Anjou

Saumur-Champigny AOP
Chafeau de Varrains, Le Clos Chapin 2020

Menetou-Salon AOC
Le Grand Cerf 2021

BOURGOGNE
Cote de Nuifs

Bourgogne-Haures-Cotes de Nuit AOC
Domaine Pafrick Hudelot 2021

Echezeaux AOC
Domaine Clerger 2017

Céfe de Beaune
Pernand-Vergeless AOC

Clos de Bully, Maison Champy 2019 (La plus vieille maison de Bourgogne)

Aloxe-Cortfon AOC
Domaine Louis Latour 2019

Chorey-les-Beaune AOC
Domaine Maillard Pere & Fils 2021
Pommard AOC

Bouchard Pere ef Fils 2019
Monthélie AOC

Domaine Bouzereau 2021
Chassagne-Montrachet AOC
Bouchard Pére ef Fils 2019

Corton Grand Cru AOC
Pierre Ravaur 2017

75cl
40€

59€

75cl
42€

42€

47€

75cl
48€

53€

75cl
77€

320€

75cl
154€

186€

99€

180€

14€

164€

562€



VINS ROUGES

BEAUJOLAIS

Morgon AOC
Domaine de Thulon, Annie & Reng, Carine, Laurent 2022

VALLEE DU RHONE

Rhoéne Septentrional

Saint-Joseph AOC
Grande Reéserve, Guyor 2022

Crozes-Hermitage AOC
Le Milleperfuis, Guyor 2021

Core-Rotie AOC
Domaine Bernard Burgaud 2021

Rhéne Méridional

Gigondas AOC
Chéareau de Monrmirail, Beauchamp 2021

Vacqueyras AOC
Bouvencourf 2019

Cairanne AOC
Domaine Alary, Tradifion 2022

Costiére-de-Nimes AOC
Capirelles, Mourgues du Gres 2017

PAYS D'OC

Languedoc-Roussillon

Pic-Sainft-Loup AOC
La Bergerie de 'Horfus 2022

Aude Hauterives IGP
Cigalus, Gerard Berfrand 2020

Cofres-du-Roussillon-Villages AOP
Le Credo, Domaine Cazes 2014

75cl
48€

75cl
68€

62€

244€

75cl
80€

66€

54€

82€

75cl
59€

99€

109€



VINS ROUGES

BORDELAIS RIVE GAUCHE

Médoc AOC

Chareau Patache d'Aux
Cru Bourgeois, Anfoine Moueix 2016

Pessac-Léognan AOC
Chareau Lamorhe-Bouscaut
Lurfon-Cogombles 2018

Chateau Malartic-Lagraviére
Cru Classé de Graves 2008

Chateau La Mission Hauf-Brion
Cru Classé de Graves 2007

Chateau Haut-Brion
1er Grand Cru Classé & Cru Classé de Graves 2007

Pauillac AOC
Chateau Lafite-Rothschild
1er Cru Classé 2007

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1er Cru Classé 1975

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1er Cru Classé 1989

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1er Cru Classé 2000

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1er Cru Classeé 2001

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
1er Cru Classé 2007

75cl
59€

75cl
110€

180€

1170€

1440€

75cl
1600€

950€

908€

1950€

1190€

1566€



VINS ROUGES

BORDELAIS RIVE GAUCHE

Saint-Estéphe AOC

Héritage de Le Boscq Vignobles Dourthe 2019

Chareau Le Boscq Cru Bourgeois, Vignobles Dourthe 2013
La Chapelle de Meyney Prieur de Meyney Propriéfraire 2013

Margaux AOC
Chateau Palmer 3eme Cru Classé 2006

Saint-Julien AOC
Chateau Gruaud-Larose 2éme Cru Classé 2017
Sarget de Gruaud-Larose 2éme vin du chafreau Gruaud Larose 2016

BORDELAIS RIVE DROITE

Lalande de Pomerol AOC
Chateau Moulin la Graviére 2020

Pomerol AOC

Le Carillon de Rouget 2018
Péfrus 2000

Péfrus 2005

Saint-Emilion Grand Cru AOC

Chateau Grand Barrail Lamarzelle Figeac Vignobles Dourthe 2013
La Closerie de Fourtet Phillipe Cuvelier 2012

Chateau Dassaulf Grand Cru Classé, Laurenf Dassaulf 2020
Chateau Monbousquet Grand Cru Classé, 2000

¢+*¢*

75cl

80€
109€
79€

75cl
833€

75cl

260€
123€

75cl
78€

75cl

125€
8 900€
6 400€

75cl

89€
105€
169€
469€



VINS ROSES

PROVENCE 150cl 75cl
Cotes-de Provence AOP 165€ 85€
Chafreau Minufy, Rose ef Or 2022

Coétes-de-Provence AOP 99€
Rock Angel, Caves d'Esclans 2022

Coéres-de Provence AOP 160€

Chafreau Minury, Cuvee 2812022

+++§+

CIDERS

Cidre Dupont, Bouché 375cl 19€
Fruiry and rangy mouth, aromas of apples and cifrus fruifs.
Cidre Dupont, Cuvée Colette 75c| 55€

Produced according ro the "fradifional merhod". Nicely aromatric and rangy.

Cidre Dupont, Réserve 75c| 50€
Aged six months in Calvados barrels. This refining gives it finesse and complexiry.

+++§¢

WATERS 7scl socl  100cl

Thonon, Chateldon 1€
San Pellegrino 8,5€ 1€
Vittel 8,5€ "€



Ner prices, Service included .
Paiements acceprés: Espéce, Carfe VISA, Mastercard, American Express, JCB 5

Some dishes may conrain allergens Please feel free ro ask for more information, af our reception desk
Alcohol abuse is harmful ro your healrh. Please drink wirh moderafion s

0**00 £



